Questions and Answers - IC184100

Question 1:
Can we have the x ref Base Building CAD? We only have some inner walls and the furniture.
Answer 1:
Unfortunately, you will need to go to buy and sell and download the documents.
Question 2:
What is the ceiling height? We need it to calculate the power pole height.
Answer 2:
The power poles required are 8' Long.
Question 3:
Do we need to put a grille element on both sides of the panel base sections along the window?
Answer 3:
No, the purpose of the grille is for air flow.
Question 4:
Are the outlets at desk height or base height?
Answer 4:

All outlets are to be below the surface, at base height.

Question 5:

Can we get the RFB in a word document?

Answer 5:

Please refer to answer 1 above.